
LOTS 56 & 57 UNIT 7 THREE RIVERS
ESTATES.

CONCHA-HOLMES AMANDA
1708 SW 51ST AVE
GAINESVILLE, FL 32608

00-00-00-00666-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.07 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

12/31/2025 TP 0.00 123,750 0 0 123,750

STANDARD
3

294,855
17,680

123,750
436,285

0
436,285

0
436,285
436,285

0

363,326

1545/2058 7/23/2025 WD Q I 01 660,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON JAMES THOMAS 

CONCHA-HOLMES AMAND

1455/888 12/17/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON SUSAN BYNUM

JOHNSON JAMES THOMA
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000049478 Roof Replacement 11,000 03/21/2024

10882 ADDN SFR 135 03/13/1996

HX Base Yr

2714 SW SANTA FE DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0300 01 2,336 127.3388 155.35 362,898 1992 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SFR PILING  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2080

BAS 432 100 432 54,528

BAS 936 100 936 118,144

FEP 320 80 256 32,313

FUS 280 100 280 35,342

FUS 432 100 432 54,528

2,400 2,336 294,855

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W36 S26 E2 E34 N26 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N12 W36 S12 E36 $
FUS=[ORIG=60,-14] E8 N12 W36 S12 E28 $
FEP=[ORIG=-34,26] S10 E32 N10 W32 $
FUS=[ORIG=40,0] E20 N14 W20 S14 $
.

BAS

36

26

34

26

BAS 12

36

12

36

FUS

8

12

36

12

28

FEP10

32

10

32

FUS

20

14

20

14

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 32 38 1,216.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 6,080

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

8 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

17,680

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 75.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.20 750.00 900.00 67,500

2 0020 C VAC/WATER 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 75.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 56,250


